IVBB RLT 2023 Rangliste C
Vorlauf

Platz Name

1

10

11

Schilling, Christopher

Pins:

Geiger, Herbert

Pins:

Seel, Andreas

Pins:

Czermak, Wolfgang

Pins:

Betzold, Michael

Pins:

Parthenschlager, Henry

Pins:

Jung, Marcel

Pins:

Bogel, Stefan

Pins:

Knebel, Thomas

Pins:

Koéhler, Bernd

Pins:

Fuchs, Thomas

Pins:

Verein

BC Comet
1.333 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 222,17

BC Facherstadt Karlsruhe
1.195 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 199,17

BSC Condor Mannheim
1.194 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 199,00

BC Fireballs Viernheim
1.176 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 196,00

BTT Viernheim
1.142 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 190,33

BC Germania Mannheim
1.141 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 190,17

Don Bosco/Griin Schwarz VH
1.133 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 188,83

1. MBC Mannheim
1.129 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 188,17

1. MBC Mannheim
1.087 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 181,17

BSC Eagles Heidelberg
1.050 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 175,00

BC Germania Mannheim
1.045 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 174,17

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

LV

BAD

260 Spiele:

BAD

217  Spiele:

BAD

235 Spiele:

BAD

226  Spiele:

BAD

241  Spiele:

BAD

217  Spiele:

BAD

232  Spiele:

BAD

217  Spiele:

BAD

203  Spiele:

BAD

187  Spiele:

BAD

196  Spiele:

212

217

179

226

197

176

232

217

170

171

186

222

180

235

188

169

217

189

172

181

187

179

Pins Spiele

1.333
260 212

1.195
205 175

1.194
201 212

1.176
212 189

1.142
241 195

1.141
193 180

1.133
202 127

1.129
213 171

1.087
199 163

1.050
158 171

1.045
146 196

6
223

6
206

6

198

185

136

183

192

165

171

184

178

Schnitt

222,17
204

199,17
212

199,00
169

196,00
176

190,33
204

190,17
192

188,83
191

188,17
191

181,17
203

175,00
179

174,17
160

14.01.2023
Viernheim

Gesamt

1.333

1.195

1.194

1.176

1.142

1.141

1.133

1.129

1.087

1.050

1.045



